[BAILEIGH]

DP-1375VS-110 Variable Speed Drill
Press
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Base Size (In.)

Column Diameter (In.)

Coolant Pump Motor

Drilling Capacity Cast Iron (In.)
Drilling Capacity (In.)

Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)
Input Power

Model Number

Number of Spindle Speeds

Prop 65

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)

Swing (In.)
Table Slots (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

BA9-1227902

27" x 19"

452"

1/8 hp

1-1/16"

1.25

1-1/4"

110 Volt
DP-1375VS-110

Inverter Driven Variable
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
60x44x79

22"

.625"

579

706.0
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